“The size, shape and orientation of lots shall be appropriate to the design and 

location of the proposed subdivision and to the type of development contemplated.  Where 
appropriate, lots shall be laid out to respect the existing City pattern.  Blocks generally shall not 
be less than three hundred (300) feet nor more than one thousand two hundred (1,200) feet in 
length.”  The proposed blocks meet the above standard (Attachment 1).   

11. Architecture.  The design of the residential buildings will have to meet the design standards stated 

in the code to prevent monotonous streetscapes.  The minimum standard is the same building